Cosplay Chaos Parental Consent Form

Your child is requesting to participate in the Cosplay Chaos Cosplay Contest, which is being held at Lodge Con in the Will County Fair Expo Center on Saturday November 5th, 2022. Please review and complete the information below.

l,	, herby certify that I, the parent
and/or lawful guardian of	
'Minor') and permit the Minor to p	articipate in the Cosplay Chaos
Cosplay Contest.	
I have read and understand the rulto participate in this event.	es and requirements for the Minor
I further understand that photos of Lodge con and Cosplay Chaos websinclude photos and/or names of the I understand that the Minor may neturning this form with my signature.	sites and Facebook pages and may e Minor taken during the event. ot participate in this event prior to
Parent or Guardian signature:	
Relationship to the Minor:	
Date:	